KEY
failed Senate/Review Committee *
disapproved in part by Committee !
amended by Sen./Review Committee -
approved by Chancellor's Office o]

action tabled by Senate r
action withdrawn

S~ o H®*+
TR TRNTRRTRNTRRTRNT

modified by Chancellor's Office
disapproved by Chancellor's Office
no signature/action required
approved; no objection received
action pending from Chancellor's Office from Chancellor's Office
referred to Committee

ACTIONS
UAF FACULTY SENATE
2000-2001
FYO01
POLICY ITEMS
Effective Mtg. Meeting See
Date No. Date Key
Academic Changes
Motion to approve an Appeals Policy for Academic Decisions. 10/3/00 96 9/25/00 a
Motion to amend the BBA degree requirements. 1/09/01 98 12/11/00 a
Motion to amend the Foreign Language Advanced Placement 2/12/01 99 2/5/01 a
Credit policy.
Motion to amend the Appeals Policy for Academic Decisions. 4/19/01 101 4/2/01 a
Administrative Committee
Motion to authorize the Administrative Committee to act on behalf 5/8/01 102 5/7/01 -
of the Senate during the summer months.
(AC indicates action by Administrative Committee)
Admissions Policy
Motion to replaced the existing Dual Enrollment policy with a new 1/27/01 98 12/11/00 a
Secondary Student Enrollment policy.
Appreciation
Resolution of Recognition for the UAF Rifle team. 4/3/01 101 4/2/01 -
Resolution of Recognition for the UAF College Bowl team. 4/3/01 101 4/2/01 -
Resolution of Recognition for the UAF Chapter of AISES. 5/7/01 102 5/7/01 -
Resolution of Recognition for the UAF Chapter of AIBL. 5/7/01 102 5/7/01 -
Resolution of Appreciation for Lawrence Duffy. 5/7/01 102 5/7/01 -
Baccalaureate Core Curriculum
Motion on "The Baccalaureate Experience: Core Curriculum 10/31/00 97 10/30/00 r
Requirements" updated--referred back to committee.
Budget
Motion to add Senate agenda item on budget presentation. 3/6/01 100 3/5/01 -
Resolution of Support for the Board of Regents FY02 Operating 4/5/01 101 4/2/01 -
Budget Request.
Effective Mtg. Meeting See
Policy Items (cont.) Date No. Date Key
Bylaws
Motion to amend Section 3 (Article V: Committees, Permanent) of 11/28/00 97 10/30/00 a
the Bylaws.
Motion to amend Section 3 (Article V: Committees, Standing, 2/12/01 99 2/5/01 a
Permanent) of the Bylaws by deleting E. 9.
Motion to amend the Section 3 (Article V: Committees) of the 5/17/01 102 5/7/01 a



Bylaws by deleting E.4.

Committees
Motion to authorize the Administrative Committee to act on behalf
of the Senate during the summer months.

(AC indicates action by Administrative Committee)
Motion to endorse 2001-2002 committee membership.
Annual Reports - 2000-2001

Curricular Affairs

Faculty Affairs

Developmental Studies

Faculty Appeals & Oversight

Faculty Development, Assessment & Improvement

Graduate Academic & Advisory

Compensation
Resolution on faculty compensation.

Constitution
Motion to withdraw the motion to amend the Faculty Senate
Constitution presented at the May 5 meeting concerning
research faculty membership on the Senate.
Motion to amend the Constitution dealing with research faculty
membership on Senate.
Motion to amend Article 1V, Section 2 of the Constitution.

Degrees

Motion to approve the M.A. degree program in Cross-Cultural
Studies.

Motion to delete the Ed.S.

Motion to approve a M.S. degree program in Statistics.

Motion to amend the BBA degree requirements.

Motion to approve the Certificate and A.A.S. degree program in
Dental Assistant.

Motion to approve the Certificate and A.A.S. degree program in
Tribal Management.

Motion to approve a new integrated B.S./M.S. degree program in
Computer Science

Motion to approve a M.A. degree program in Administration of
Justice.

Motion to approve the B.A. degree in Elementary Education.

5/8/01

5/8/01

5/7/01

9/26/00

4/19/01

5/7/01

11/28/00
11/28/00
1/17/01
1/09/01
3/27/01
5/17/01
3/14/01
4/19/01

4/19/01

102

102
102
102
102
102

102
102

102

96

101

102

97
97
98
98
99
99
100
101

101

5/7/01

5/7/01
5/7/01
5/7/01
5/7/01
5/7/01

5/7/01
5/7/01

5/7/01

9/25/00

4/2/01

5/7/01

10/30/00
10/30/00
12/11/00
12/11/00
2/5/01
2/5/01
3/5/01
4/2/01

4/2/01

DO DD Q

<8}



Policy Items (cont.)

Degrees (cont.)
Motion to approve the Ph.D. degree program in Engineering.
Motion to approve the M.S. degree program in Computational
Physics.
Motion to approve the A.A.S. in Process Technology.

Elections
Resolution to ratify the election of Godwin Chukwu as President-
Elect.

Evaluation of Administrators
Motion recommending that the "Guidelines for the Evaluation
Process for Administrators" be adopted.
(referred back to committee for rewrite & resubmit)
Motion to recommend UAF Administrators be reviewed on a four
year cycle according to Guidelines.

Graduates
Motion to approve the list of the 2000-2001 degree candidates.

Graduate Advisory Committees
Motion to approve a policy on Graduate Advisory Committees.

Legislative Action
Motion opposing Legislative's move to rename the Fairbanks
International Airport--postponed.
(referred to Faculty Affairs)

Meetings
Motion to approve the 2001-2002 UAF Faculty Senate meeting
calendar.

Policies & Regulations
Motion to amend the UAF Faculty Appointment and Evaluation
Policies & Regulations for the Evaluation of Faculty.

Principal Investigator
Motion to adopt a policy statement on Principal Investigator
Eligibility.

Program Review
Motion to establish a policy on academic program review and
assessment.

Effective Mtg. Meeting See
Date No. Date Key
102 5/7/01 a
102 5/7/01 a
5/17/01 102 5/7/01 a
5/7/01 102 5/7/01 -

97 10/30/00 see
next
entry

2/12/01 99 2/5/01 a
5/7/01 102 5/7/01 -
5/17/01 102 5/7/01 a
4/4/01 101 4/2/01 t,r
5/8/01 102 5/7/01 -
10/3/00 96 9/25/00 a
6/8/01 AC 5/25/01 a
5/17/01 102 5/7/01 a



Effective Mtg. Meeting See
Policy Items (cont.) Date No. Date Key

Student Survey
Resolution supporting the use of the Noel-Levitz Student 10/31/00 97 10/30/00 -
Satisfaction Inventory and encourage faculty to allow time to
hand out the survey and encourage students to return it at the
next class period.

6/13/01



	KEY

