<u>KEY</u>							
f	=	failed Senate/Review Committee	*	=	modified by Chancellor's Office		
+	=	disapproved in part by Committee	!	=	disapproved by Chancellor's Office		
#	=		-	=	no signature/action required		
а	=	approved by Chancellor's Office	0	=	approved; no objection received		
р	=	action pending from Chancellor's Office			from Chancellor's Office		
t	=	action tabled by Senate	r	=	referred to Committee		
W	=	action withdrawn					

## ACTIONS UAF FACULTY SENATE 2000-2001 FY01

## **POLICY ITEMS**

	Effective Date	Mtg. No.	Meeting Date	See Key
Academic Changes				
Motion to approve an Appeals Policy for Academic Decisions.	10/3/00	96	9/25/00	а
Motion to amend the BBA degree requirements.	1/09/01	98	12/11/00	а
Motion to amend the Foreign Language Advanced Placement Credit policy.	2/12/01	99	2/5/01	а
Motion to amend the Appeals Policy for Academic Decisions.	4/19/01	101	4/2/01	а
Administrative Committee  Motion to authorize the Administrative Committee to act on behalf of the Senate during the summer months.  (AC indicates action by Administrative Committee)	5/8/01	102	5/7/01	-
Admissions Policy Motion to replaced the existing Dual Enrollment policy with a new Secondary Student Enrollment policy.	1/27/01	98	12/11/00	а
Appreciation				
Resolution of Recognition for the UAF Rifle team.	4/3/01	101	4/2/01	-
Resolution of Recognition for the UAF College Bowl team.	4/3/01	101	4/2/01	-
Resolution of Recognition for the UAF Chapter of AISES.	5/7/01	102	5/7/01	-
Resolution of Recognition for the UAF Chapter of AIBL.	5/7/01	102	5/7/01	-
Resolution of Appreciation for Lawrence Duffy.	5/7/01	102	5/7/01	-
Baccalaureate Core Curriculum				
Motion on "The Baccalaureate Experience: Core Curriculum Requirements" updatedreferred back to committee.	10/31/00	97	10/30/00	r
Budget				
Motion to add Senate agenda item on budget presentation. Resolution of Support for the Board of Regents FY02 Operating Budget Request.	3/6/01 4/5/01	100 101	3/5/01 4/2/01	-
Policy Items (cont.)	Effective Date	Mtg. No.	Meeting Date	See Key
Bylaws				
Motion to amend Section 3 (Article V: Committees, Permanent) of the Bylaws.	11/28/00	97	10/30/00	а
Motion to amend Section 3 (Article V: Committees, Standing, Permanent) of the Bylaws by deleting E. 9.	2/12/01	99	2/5/01	а
Motion to amend the Section 3 (Article V: Committees) of the	5/17/01	102	5/7/01	а

## Bylaws by deleting E.4.

Committees				
Motion to authorize the Administrative Committee to act on behalf of the Senate during the summer months.	5/8/01	102	5/7/01	-
(AC indicates action by Administrative Committee) Motion to endorse 2001-2002 committee membership. Annual Reports - 2000-2001	5/8/01	102	5/7/01	-
Curricular Affairs		102	5/7/01	-
Faculty Affairs		102	5/7/01	-
Developmental Studies		102	5/7/01	-
Faculty Appeals & Oversight		102	5/7/01	-
Faculty Development, Assessment & Improvement		102	5/7/01	-
Graduate Academic & Advisory		102	5/7/01	-
Compensation				
Resolution on faculty compensation.	5/7/01	102	5/7/01	-
Constitution				
Motion to withdraw the motion to amend the Faculty Senate	9/26/00	96	9/25/00	а
Constitution presented at the May 5 meeting concerning research faculty membership on the Senate.	0/20/00	30	3/23/00	u
Motion to amend the Constitution dealing with research faculty	4/19/01	101	4/2/01	а
membership on Senate.				
Motion to amend Article IV, Section 2 of the Constitution.	5/7/01	102	5/7/01	а
Degrees				
Motion to approve the M.A. degree program in Cross-Cultural Studies.	11/28/00	97	10/30/00	а
Motion to delete the Ed.S.	11/28/00	97	10/30/00	а
Motion to approve a M.S. degree program in Statistics.	1/17/01	98	12/11/00	а
Motion to amend the BBA degree requirements.	1/09/01	98	12/11/00	а
Motion to approve the Certificate and A.A.S. degree program in Dental Assistant.	3/27/01	99	2/5/01	а
Motion to approve the Certificate and A.A.S. degree program in Tribal Management.	5/17/01	99	2/5/01	а
Motion to approve a new integrated B.S./M.S. degree program in Computer Science	3/14/01	100	3/5/01	а
Motion to approve a M.A. degree program in Administration of Justice.	4/19/01	101	4/2/01	а
Motion to approve the B.A. degree in Elementary Education.	4/19/01	101	4/2/01	а

Policy Items (cont.)	Effective Date	Mtg. No.	Meeting Date	See Key
Degrees (cont.)  Motion to approve the Ph.D. degree program in Engineering.  Motion to approve the M.S. degree program in Computational Physics.		102 102	5/7/01 5/7/01	a a
Motion to approve the A.A.S. in Process Technology.	5/17/01	102	5/7/01	а
Elections Resolution to ratify the election of Godwin Chukwu as President- Elect.	5/7/01	102	5/7/01	-
Evaluation of Administrators  Motion recommending that the "Guidelines for the Evaluation Process for Administrators" be adopted.  (referred back to committee for rewrite & resubmit)		97	10/30/00	see next entry
Motion to recommend UAF Administrators be reviewed on a four year cycle according to Guidelines.	2/12/01	99	2/5/01	a
Graduates  Motion to approve the list of the 2000-2001 degree candidates.	5/7/01	102	5/7/01	-
Graduate Advisory Committees  Motion to approve a policy on Graduate Advisory Committees.	5/17/01	102	5/7/01	а
Legislative Action  Motion opposing Legislative's move to rename the Fairbanks International Airportpostponed.  (referred to Faculty Affairs)	4/4/01	101	4/2/01	t, r
Meetings Motion to approve the 2001-2002 UAF Faculty Senate meeting calendar.	5/8/01	102	5/7/01	-
Policies & Regulations  Motion to amend the UAF Faculty Appointment and Evaluation Policies & Regulations for the Evaluation of Faculty.	10/3/00	96	9/25/00	а
Principal Investigator  Motion to adopt a policy statement on Principal Investigator  Eligibility.	6/8/01	AC	5/25/01	а
Program Review  Motion to establish a policy on academic program review and assessment.	5/17/01	102	5/7/01	а

Policy Items (cont.)	Effective	Mtg.	Meeting	See
	Date	No.	Date	Key
Student Survey Resolution supporting the use of the Noel-Levitz Student Satisfaction Inventory and encourage faculty to allow time to hand out the survey and encourage students to return it at the next class period.	10/31/00	97	10/30/00	-